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CIRCUITO DUNTLON CROSS

22 CIRCUITO DUATLON CROSS e3 - DUATLON CROSS YUNCLER 31 DE MAYO DE 2014

PtoCat Dorsal Categoria
26 VET_A_M
71 VET_B_.M
27 VET B_M
65 SEN_M
20 VET_A_M
61 VET_A_M
13 VET_B_M
6 SEN_M
14 SEN_M
98 VET_A_M
41 SUB23_M
29 VET_ A M
56 VET_A_M
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Nombre
FRANCISCO
JOAQUIN

RAUL

SERGIO

DAVID

PABLO

OLIVER

DAVID

JESUS

SANTIAGO MIGUEL
LANCELOT DAVID
PABLO

RAUL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

apellidos

ROMERA ALHAMBRA
MARCILLA ALONSO
MARTIN GALAN

LAZARO SIMON

AGUILAR HUERTAS
GONZALEZ DOTU
ALMENDRAL RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA PUERTA

MINAYA SANCHEZ
PATINO CARRERAS
COQUE ESMERALDAS
ALMAZAN AGUILERA
FERNANDEZ-BARBADO SALAS

sexo Total

M

LT LKL LKL

1:09:43
1:11:12
1:11:15
1:11:40
1:12:33
1:12:45
1:12:55
1:13:33
1:13:54
1:14:03
1:14:53
1:15:02
1:15:17

RUN1
0:15:48
0:17:16
0:17:00
0:17:16
0:16:13
0:16:55
0:17:04
0:17:13
0:17:19
0:16:08
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:17:32

PtoRUN1
3
13
10
14
5

11

12
18

20

BIKE
0:44:45
0:44:36
0:44:51
0:44:40
0:47:18
0:46:12
0:46:06
0:46:27
0:46:08
0:48:02
0:48:39
0:49:40
0:48:14

PtoBIKE RUN2

N DN PoWw

10

(G2 BN |

12
16
18
13

0:09:09
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:42
0:09:00
0:09:37
0:09:44
0:09:53
0:10:26
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:02
0:09:29

PtoRUN2

14

12
15
17
32
18
19



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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15
10
11
12
16
13
10

11 VET_B_M
4 SEN_M
35 SEN_M
90 SEN_M
36 SEN_M
103 SEN_M
57 VET_B_M
22 SUB23_M
80 SEN_M
54 VET_A_M
52 SUB23_M
8 VET_A_M
67 VET_C_M
58 VET_B_M
66 SUB23_M
95 VET_B_M
81 SEN_M
21 SEN_M
37 SEN_M
12 SUB23_M
76 SEN_M
94 SEN_M
117 VET_B_M
85 VET_A_M
104 VET_D_M
10 VET_B_M
72 SEN_M
93 VET_ A_M
75 VET_A_M
123 VET_ A_M
24 SEN_M
101 VET_ A_M
92 VET B_M

IVAN
OSCAR
DANIEL
IVAN

DAVID

JOSE MIGUEL
MARCOS
ANTONIO
GUILLERMO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
AURELIO
CARLOS
JESUS
CARLOS
JORGE JUAN
PABLO
JORGE

JOSE JAVIER
TOMAS
DAVID
ALBERTO
JAVIER
JUAN JESUS
DOMINGO
JUA RAMON
JOSE
GUSTAVO
JUAN MANUEL
VICTOR
FELIX
PABLO

JOSE EDUARDO

TEJADA GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ VILLA
CARRILLO FERNANDEZ
ROPERO GARCIA
CASAS VIELA

NAVARRO IGLESIAS
GARCIA ALCOLEA
HIJON FERNANDEZ
MONTERO ARJONILLA
VILLARUBIA PEREZ
MEDRANO GUARLIOS
COSTUMERO SANCHEZ
LEON CORDERO
GARCIA FLOREZ

LEON CASTANO

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES
MORALES GUTIERREZ
SANCHEZ DIEZ

CASAS VIELA
CUADRADO GOMEZ
MARTINEZ DEL BARRIO
MORENO VARGAS
FERNANDEZ MANZANO
PEREZ SERRANO
GARCIA VELESAR
GUILLEN ALONSO
LOPEZ NUNEZ
REDONDO NURNEZ
MARQUEZ SANTOS-OLMO
DAVILA LLORENTE
SALCEDO GARCIA-CALVO
CARRETERO VILLALBA
FARINAS MARTIN
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1:15:37
1:15:50
1:16:10
1:16:27
1:16:54
1:17:25
1:18:18
1:18:42
1:18:57
1:19:03
1:19:10
1:19:20
1:19:33
1:20:28
1:21:29
1:21:49
1:22:10
1:22:19
1:22:24
1:22:30
1:22:32
1:22:34
1:23:06
1:23:06
1:23:22
1:23:35
1:23:41
1:23:46
1:23:51
1:24:01
1:24:25
1:24:40
1:24:47

0:18:16
0:17:50
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:44
0:16:33
0:17:19
0:18:21
0:17:16
0:17:16
0:17:16
0:18:11
0:17:51
0:18:08
0:18:46
0:18:51
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:17:59
0:20:21
0:18:59
0:18:29
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:20:14
0:19:15
0:20:20
0:19:51
0:17:59
0:19:45
0:19:06
0:19:21

36
24
21
23
22

19
37
17
16
15
33
25
32
44
46
34
35
28
65
49
41
27
31
30
61
51
63
57
29
55
50
52

0:47:08
0:48:01
0:48:26
0:48:17
0:49:30
0:51:51
0:51:27
0:50:21
0:51:04
0:51:50
0:50:39
0:51:02
0:51:15
0:52:23
0:50:12
0:52:06
0:54:31
0:54:32
0:54:48
0:51:17
0:52:24
0:53:58
0:54:44
0:54:54
0:54:35
0:52:44
0:53:06
0:52:41
0:52:46
0:54:38
0:53:48
0:54:34
0:53:54

11
15
14
17
28
26
20
23
27
21
22
24
31
19
29
44
45
53
25
32
43
49
54
47
36
39
35
37
48
41
46
42

0:10:13
0:09:58
0:09:59
0:10:24
0:09:39
0:08:59
0:09:30
0:09:59
0:10:36
0:09:55
0:11:14
0:10:06
0:10:26
0:09:56
0:12:31
0:10:52
0:09:25
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:10:51
0:11:08
0:10:07
0:10:22
0:10:11
0:10:46
0:10:36
0:11:19
0:10:44
0:11:13
0:11:23
0:10:50
0:10:59
0:11:31

29
22
25
31
13

23
35
20
49
26
33
21
76
42

10
11
41
46
27
30
28
39
36
52
38
48
53
40
44
55



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

11

14

17
18

15
16

12
19
17
20

21
18

22

13

23

14

15

16

24

17
2

3 VET B_M
108 VET_D_M
73 VET_ A_M
33 VET_A_F
91 VET_C_M
40 SUB23_M
39 SEN_M

110 SEN_M
45 VET_F_M
42 VET_A_M
34 VET_ A_M

113 VET D_M
19 VET_B_M
51 SEN_M

112 VET_A_M
16 SEN_M
96 VET_C_M
62 SEN_M
78 VET_A_M
28 VET_C_M
74 SEN_M

109 SUB23_M

115 VET_B_M
63 VET DM
83 SEN_M
69 VET B_F
70 VET_B_M
84 VET B_M
17 VET_B_M
32 SEN_M
55 SUB23_M

116 VET_B_M
48 VET_A_F

VICTOR JAVIER
LUIS MIGUEL
JESUS

ANA

PEDRO

RENZO ANDRES
JUAN PEDRO
ENRIQUE
ANGEL LUIS
CESAR JULIAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
HARITZ

DANIEL

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALBERTO

RAUL

FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANTONIO VENTURA

DAVID

JOSE FRANCISCO
JOSE CARLOS
JAVIER
CAROLINA
OSCAR

JAIME
FRANCISCO JOSE
PEDRO

DANIEL
JERONIMO
MAMEN

SANCHEZ NINO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
LORENZO BUENO
CALEYA SANTIAGO
CHINCHILLA LERIDA
COQUE ARIAS

CONEJO SANCHEZ
SANTOS TOLEDANO

DE LA FUENTE PASCUAL
CORREAL ZAPATA
CAMACHO PEINADO
VELAYOS ORDAX
AGOTE LOPEZ

MOLINA SALGADO
TORRES BARRADO
PARGA GUTIERREZ
MALDONADO SOTO
GRANDE MONTERO
MENDOZA BEJARANO
ALMARZA ACEDO
LOZANO GOMEZ
SANCHEZ SANZ

DE LA FUENTE TOLEDANO
GUTIERREZ ALONSO
MURNOZ MARTIN-VARES
FERNANDEZ CANALEJAS
CAVANILLAS CALDERON
PEREZ MINARRO
ALARCON SAGUAR
ARTECHE CONDE

RIOS DEL LORO

LOPEZ AGUADO
DONORO MARTIN
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1:25:00
1:25:02
1:25:56
1:26:07
1:26:21
1:26:31
1:26:32
1:26:33
1:26:38
1:26:48
1:27:45
1:28:19
1:28:29
1:29:16
1:29:24
1:29:27
1:29:28
1:29:59
1:30:00
1:30:22
1:30:39
1:30:45
1:30:48
1:30:49
1:30:59
1:31:54
1:31:54
1:32:40
1:32:48
1:32:58
1:33:45
1:33:55
1:34:04

0:20:20
0:18:43
0:18:43
0:18:52
0:21:09
0:20:08
0:21:55
0:21:55
0:20:34
0:19:26
0:21:12
0:21:55
0:20:49
0:21:01
0:20:06
0:21:12
0:21:03
0:19:43
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:19:50
0:18:21
0:22:03
0:21:15
0:20:17
0:18:28
0:18:29
0:22:27
0:22:00
0:18:54
0:21:49
0:22:23
0:21:52

64
42
43
47
74
60
84
86
67
53
76
85
68
71
59
77
72
54
69
70
56
38
90
79
62
39
40
94
89
48
82
91
83

0:52:40
0:55:38
0:55:38
0:56:43
0:53:29
0:52:15
0:52:39
0:52:50
0:54:46
0:55:33
0:54:47
0:54:45
0:55:50
0:55:57
0:56:34
0:56:05
0:55:10
0:57:35
0:56:31
0:56:45
0:59:31
1:01:30
0:56:03
0:56:45
0:58:45
0:57:07
1:03:26
0:57:00
0:57:29
1:02:19
0:59:45
0:58:59
1:00:25

34
58
57
65
40
30
33
38
51
56
52
50
59
60
64
62
55
71
63
66
76
83
61
67
74
69
91
68
70
84
77
75
79

0:11:59
0:10:40
0:11:34
0:10:31
0:11:42
0:14:06
0:11:58
0:11:48
0:11:17
0:11:48
0:11:45
0:11:38
0:11:49
0:12:17
0:12:43
0:12:09
0:13:14
0:12:40
0:12:33
0:12:39
0:11:17
0:10:53
0:12:41
0:12:49
0:11:57
0:16:18
0:09:59
0:13:12
0:13:18
0:11:44
0:12:09
0:12:31
0:11:45

69
37
56
34
59
96
68
64
50
63
61
57
65
72
85
71
92
82
78
80
51
43
83
87
67
106
24
91
93
60
70
77
62



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

18
25
19

26

27
19
28
20

29
30
31

32

33
21
34

22

2
35
23
24
20

118 VET_B_M
44 SEN_M
99 VET_ A_M

122 VET_C_M
47 SEN_M

124 VET C_M

121 SEN_M

105 VET_B_M
30 SEN_M

106 VET_A_M

114 VET_C_M
87 SEN_M
79 SEN_M

102 SEN_M
88 VET B_F
77 VET_C_F
23 SEN_M

9 VET_A_F

119 SEN_M
50 VET_A_M
89 SEN_M
49 SEN_F
18 VET_D_M
31 VET A_F
25 VET_A_M

107 SEN_F
43 SEN_M
38 VET_ A_M
97 VET_A_M

100 VET_B_M

DOMINGO
ALBERTO
JUAN LUIS
JOSE VICENTE
SAMUEL
JOSE LUIS
JULIAN
JOSE
JUAN
ROBERTO
AGUSTIN
DAVID
RUBEN

FERNANDO JOSE

ESTHER
YOLANDA
JORGE
PATRICIA
CARLOS
SERGIO
RAUL
ALMUDENA
JUAN MARIA
LAURA
DIEGO
DIANA
DAVID
JAVIER
MARIO
OSCAR

ORTEGA LOPEZ

DE GREGORIO SALES
CASTELLASNOS RUIZ
HERNANDEZ NUNO
DIAZ LOPEZ

JAURRIETA BIENZOBAS
MILLAN CORTES
TOLEDO CIVANTOS
ALVAREZ SEMPERE
SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ
ZURITA MELERO
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
MONTANA CARRASCO
SANCHEZ-MOLERO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ SANZ

SAN SEGUNDO RODRIGUEZ
MOLINA ORTIZ
AGUADO MANZANARES
SANCHEZ CUEVAS
FERNANDEZ CORDOBA
ROJAS CAMACHO
FERNANDEZ ANDRES
LOPEZ IGLESIAS
AMARO GOMEZ
GARGOLLA PENAS
SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS
COSTO PUERTA

CHECA CUESTA
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ GARCIA
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1:34:05
1:34:20
1:35:30
1:35:40
1:35:40
1:35:48
1:35:52
1:37:23
1:37:43
1:37:54
1:38:33
1:39:32
1:40:26
1:40:48
1:41:13
1:41:35
1:42:10
1:42:10
1:43:49
1:45:12
1:45:35
1:47:14
1:47:47
1:48:13
1:51:31
1:52:15
1:52:48
1:55:51
1:59:33
2:12:30

0:22:47
0:19:53
0:21:14
0:21:09
0:21:55
0:21:41
0:21:26
0:20:32
0:22:55
0:22:28
0:22:55
0:18:49
0:21:05
0:22:27
0:21:59
0:22:26
0:23:04
0:23:04
0:23:09
0:23:43
0:22:25
0:24:28
0:17:55
0:23:54
0:27:10
0:24:51
0:24:15
0:28:41
0:28:50
0:28:49

97
58
78
75
87
81
80
66
98
96
99
45
73
95
88
93
101
100
102
103
92
106
26
104
108
107
105
110
106
111

0:58:37
1:03:15
1:02:36
1:03:06
1:01:01
1:01:24
1:00:06
1:02:53
1:00:34
1:02:59
1:02:32
1:09:41
1:07:26
1:04:52
1:06:16
1:06:29
1:06:38
1:06:36
1:04:31
1:06:16
1:07:39
1:08:30
1:20:00
1:10:10
1:07:29
1:13:12
1:13:15
1:14:19
1:15:31
1:24:08

73
90
86
89
81
82
78
87
80
88
85
103
99
93
95
96
98
97
92
94
101
102
108
104
100
105
106
107
108
109

0:12:40
0:11:11
0:11:39
0:11:23
0:12:43
0:12:42
0:14:19
0:13:57
0:14:13
0:12:26
0:13:05
0:11:00
0:11:55
0:13:28
0:12:58
0:12:39
0:12:26
0:12:29
0:16:08
0:15:13
0:15:30
0:14:15
0:09:52
0:14:08
0:16:51
0:14:11
0:15:16
0:12:51
0:15:12
0:19:32

81
47
58
54
86
84
101
95
99
73
90
45
66
94
89
79
74
75
105
102
104
100
16
97
107
98
103
88
108
109

info@e3pd.com / www.e3pd.com



